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Holding Village AVAILABLE HOMES

an

ADDRESS

208 Aubey Lane
Wake Forest, NC 27587

512 Friendship Chapel Rd
Wake Forest, NC 27587

121 Kimber Lane
Wake Forest, NC 27587

301 Averybeck Lane
Wake Forest, NC 27587

Al
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HOMESITE

30

36

35

82

18

919.754.4022 - garmanhomes.com

)

DESIGN

Hopscotch

Hopscotch

Hopscotch

You & Me.
Everyday

~ Open For Tours | Move-In Quickly

You & Me.
Everyday

AN
ffﬂ
allsl
STYLE

Single
Family

Single
Family

Single
Family

Single
Family

Single
Family

AVAILABLE

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Now

O]

DETAILS

3BR|2.5BA
1,931SQFT

3BR|2.5BA
1,931SQ FT

4BR|2.5BA
1,931SQ FT

3BR|2.5BA
2,172SQFT

3BR|2.5BA
2,172SQFT

GARMAN

3

PRICE

$425,000

$436,220

$437,070

$439,000

$439,900

Garman Homes reserves the right to change plans, specifications, features, and pricing without notice in its sole discretion. Square footage is approximate
sz and floorplans shown are representative of actual floorplans. All renderings, color schemes, floorplans, maps and displays are artists’ conceptions and are not
intended to be an actual depiction of the home or its surroundings. Homesite premiums may apply and availability is subject to change. Please see Community

Sales Ambassador for additional information.
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Holding Village AVAILABLE HOMES

an

ADDRESS

212 Aubey Lane
Wake Forest, NC 27587

1220 Remey Ave.
Wake Forest, NC 27587

204 Aubey Lane
Wake Forest, NC 27587

200 Aubey Lane
Wake Forest, NC 27587

1220 Remey Ave.
Wake Forest, NC 27587

Al

v

HOMESITE

29

31

32

26

)

DESIGN

_ Open For Tours | Move-In Quickly

Hopscotch

You & Me.
Everyday

My Little
Friend

Yippie Ki
Yay

My Little
Friend

AN
'ﬁﬂ
allsl
STYLE

Single
Family

Single
Family

Single
Family

Single
Family

Single
Family

AVAILABLE

Now

Jan

Jan

Dec

Jan

O]

DETAILS

4BR|25BA
1,931SQFT

3BR12.5BA
2,170 SQFT

4BR|25BA
2339SQFT

4BR13BA
2,250 SQFT

4BR|25BA
2339SQFT

GARMAN
HOMES

3

PRICE

$450,000

$469,000

$475,000

$485,000

$499,000

Garman Homes reserves the right to change plans, specifications, features, and pricing without notice in its sole discretion. Square footage is approximate
sz and floorplans shown are representative of actual floorplans. All renderings, color schemes, floorplans, maps and displays are artists’ conceptions and are not
intended to be an actual depiction of the home or its surroundings. Homesite premiums may apply and availability is subject to change. Please see Community

Sales Ambassador for additional information.





