

HV Holding Village AVAILABLE HOMES

	ADDRESS	HOMESITE	DESIGN	STYLE	AVAILABLE	پیش Details	PRICE		
	208 Aubey Lane Wake Forest, NC 27587	30	Hopscotch	Single Family	Jan	3 BR 2.5 BA 1,931 SQ FT	\$425,000		
	512 Friendship Chapel R Wake Forest, NC 27587		Hopscotch	Single Family	Jan	3 BR 2.5 BA 1,931SQ FT	\$436,220		
	508 Friendship Chapel R Wake Forest, NC 27587		Hopscotch	Single Family	Jan	4 BR 2.5 BA 1,931SQ FT	\$437,070		
	121 Kimber Lane Wake Forest, NC 27587	82	You & Me. Everyday	Single Family	Jan	3 BR 2.5 BA 2,172 SQ FT	\$439,000		
Open For Tours Move-In Quickly									
	301 Averybeck Lane Wake Forest, NC 27587	18	You & Me. Everyday	Single Family	Now	3 BR 2.5 BA 2,172 SQ FT	\$439,900		

919.754.4022 · garmanhomes.com

Garman Homes reserves the right to change plans, specifications, features, and pricing without notice in its sole discretion. Square footage is approximate and floorplans shown are representative of actual floorplans. All renderings, color schemes, floorplans, maps and displays are artists' conceptions and are not intended to be an actual depiction of the home or its surroundings. Homesite premiums may apply and availability is subject to change. Please see Community Sales Ambassador for additional information.



HV Holding Village AVAILABLE HOMES

	ADDRESS	HOMESITE	DESIGN	STYLE	AVAILABLE	پین Details	PRICE				
Open For Tours Move-In Quickly											
	212 Aubey Lane Wake Forest, NC 27587	29	Hopscotch	Single Family	Now	4 BR 2.5 BA 1,931 SQ FT	\$450,000				
	1220 Remey Ave.	25	You & Me.	Single	Jan	3 BR 2.5 BA	\$469,000				
	Wake Forest, NC 27587		Everyday	Family		2,170 SQ FT	<i></i>				
	204 Aubey Lane	31	My Little	Single	Jan	4 BR 2.5 BA	\$475,000				
	Wake Forest, NC 27587		Friend	Family		2,339 SQ FT					
	200 Aubey Lane	32	Yippie Ki	Single	Dec	4 BR 3 BA	\$485,000				
	Wake Forest, NC 27587		Yay	Family		2,250 SQ FT	,,				
	1220 Remey Ave.	26	My Little	Single	Jan	4 BR 2.5 BA	\$499,000				
	Wake Forest, NC 27587		Friend	Family		2,339 SQ FT					

919.754.4022 · garmanhomes.com

Garman Homes reserves the right to change plans, specifications, features, and pricing without notice in its sole discretion. Square footage is approximate and floorplans shown are representative of actual floorplans. All renderings, color schemes, floorplans, maps and displays are artists' conceptions and are not intended to be an actual depiction of the home or its surroundings. Homesite premiums may apply and availability is subject to change. Please see Community Sales Ambassador for additional information.